OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

No| | 112345678 910/1112/13/14 1516 17 18 4 Sum| |
Par 443 3/3/3/3/3/4/3 59

3/4/3(3/3/3/4 3

1 | Priit Kudre |05/08/19 12:34 4132|433 5/3 /3|3 /3|3/4/|2 3|24 3 -2 | 57
05/08/1913:57/6 /5|3 |3|3|(3|2(3/2 35 4,2 |4|4 3|44 +4| 63 | +2 |120
2 | Vahur Pissa | 05/08/19 12:34 4/4/4/4|3|4/'5 5 3|4 |3|3|3|3|4/|4 5 4 | +10| 69
05/08/1913:57/ 6 ' 534 |4|3|3|4/3/4 /3|2 4|3[|6 2|5 4|49 68 [+19|137

Viéike voistlus » 27.12.2024 04:05 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/929775
https://discgolfmetrix.com/929775

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

111203045 617891011 12)13]14]15 16 17 15 |Tor 2
Par 4 4,33 4,33 ,/3 3, 4,3 3 3,3/ 3|34 359
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Difficulty
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5143
17 | 10

2

2

1
1
2

3
7

1
2
1

3.8/3.3/3.3/3.8/3.8/28|35 35

14

1

9

15113 3 | 2 11

1 12

12323
1

2 1 1

Viéike voistlus » 27.12.2024 04:05 (2)

R NP U],

3.3

N |~ | =

3

RN~ o

43/28|45|3.8|/64.3

18

4
2
1
1

12 | 16
2 |1
2 | 3

5.3

14 19%
31 43%
20 | 28%
6 8%
1 1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/929775

